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SP-ガルスパン　新築

入隅01 (入隅キャップ15-25S・入隅下地15S・パッキン材D)

防水紙

パッキン材D

SP-ガルスパン

防水テープ

シーリング（別途工事）

入隅下地15S

入隅キャップ15-25S

胴縁芯
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胴縁芯
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ドリルビス（シンワッシャー４×19以上）

100

1
0
0

C100×50×20×2.3以上
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